solutions@1-act.com  |  www.1-act.com
The Thermal Management Experts
SEALED ENCLOSURE
COOLING
2
•	 High-performance,
corrosion-resistant,
nickel-plated fins

From Industrial Automation and Food Processing to Petrochemical, Wastewater, and Telecom, industries
trust ACT to deliver durable thermal protection where failure is not an option.
With advanced selection tools, convenient online ordering, and expert support from our in-house
engineers and regional reps, ACT empowers OEMs and system integrators to cool smarter, faster, and
with complete confidence.
•	 No compressors, refrigerants,
or circulating liquids
•	 Great for wash-down/spray-
down applications
•	 Built-in temperature
control with an adjustable
thermostat
THERMOELECTRIC
COOLER
(TEC SERIES)
ACT-TEC-90:	 90
ACT-TEC-300:	 300
Therm
al Capacity
W
atts @
 20°C ΔT
Part Number
•	 Harsh Environment Capability
(IP55 seal)
•	 The closed-loop cooling
system protects equipment
from harsh environments
with an adjustable cabinet air
temperature
VAPOR COMPRESSION
COOLER
(VCC SERIES)
ACT-VCC-1000-DC:  1000
ACT-VCC-2000-AC:  2000
ACT-VCC-3000-DC:  3000
ACT-VCC-5000-AC:  5000
Therm
al Capacity W
atts @
 20°C ΔT

•	 Streamlined, mirrored design for easy installation and consistent performance
•	 Rugged dual-axial ball bearing fans designed for durability and long-lasting reliability
•	 Optimized for forced convection to maximize heat dissipation efficiency
•	 Integral gasket ensures a fully sealed enclosure, protecting against contaminants
•	 Multiple conductance options to meet diverse cooling requirements
•	 Thin profile (just 3.70”) for minimal enclosure intrusion and compact installation
•	 Exceptional performance-to-cost ratio for superior value without compromise
•	 Quick and easy installation for seamless integration into your systems
•	 1-year warranty
PART NUMBER THERMAL CONDUCTANCE
WATTS/°C
THERMAL CAPACITY
WATTS @ 20°C ΔT
WEIGHT***
LBS (KG) HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH
ACT-HSC-22** 22.0 440 17 (7.7) 12.00”
304.8mm
12.00”
304.8mm
7.88”
200.1mm
ACT-HSC-45 45.0 900 35 (15.8) 21.75”
552.5mm
12.00”
304.8mm
7.88”
200.1mm
ACT-HSC-68 68.0 1,360 51 (23.1) 31.38”
796.9mm
12.00”
304.8mm
7.88”

•	 Quick and easy installation with minimal enclosure modifications
•	 Smaller opening footprint compared to the HSC Series for streamlined installations
•	 Durable, maintenance-free operation with dual axial ball bearing fans
•	 1-year warranty
PART
NUMBER
THERMAL
CONDUCTANCE
WATTS/°C
THERMAL
CAPACITY WATTS
@ 20°C ΔT
WEIGHT*
LBS (KG) HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH INSERTION
DEPTH MOUNTING PLATE
ACT-HPC-15 15.0 300 7 (3.2) 11.30”
287.0mm
5.43”
137.9mm
5.36”
143.0mm
5.63”
143.0mm
6.75” x 6.75”
171.5mm x 171.5mm
ACT-HPC-40 40.0 800 17 (7.72) 15.00”
381.00mm
7.93”
201.4mm
7.90”
200.7mm
7.47”
189.7mm
10.0” x 10.0”
254.0mm x 254.0mm
ACT-HPC-50 50.0 1,000 27 (12.2) 22.00”
558.8mm
7.93”
201.4mm
7.90”
200.7mm
10.97”
278.6mm
10.0” x 10.0”
254.0mm x 254.0mm
ACT-HPC-80 80.0 1,600 37 (16.8) 15.00”
381.00mm
15.43”
381.0mm
7.90”